
Rule 4.34 - CVL Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of S 9 5/ 9 9 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies { | | ] 

Company Number 

1 07993356 | 
Name of Company 

{CROUCH FOOD LIMITED | 

I, 

Mansoor Mubartk 

103 Scotney Gardens 

St Peters Street 

Maidstone 

Kent 

ME16 OGT 

the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the Company affairs as 
at 17 September 2013. 

\ AR) 
Signed ven Date: 25-Sep-13 

\ 

Capital Books (UK) Limited 

103 Scotney Gardens For Official Use 

St Peters Street Insolvency Section Post Room 

Maidstone 

Kent 

ME16 OGT S 

Our Ref: MM/RF/CFL/001 Ss 

bes “A2HUZ880" 
Al? 28/09/2013 #72 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4,34-CVL Form 419 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

CROUCH FOOD LIMITED 

on the 24 September 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth ~ 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are 

Full Name SANDRA ORM NE? CASTEL 0 

Signed bucrolfle be 

Dated o af OF, 713 



Crouch Food Limited 

Statement of Affairs as at 24 September 2013 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

None - 

Assets subject to floating charge. 

None - 

Uncharged assets: 

None - 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 
creditors Nil Nil 

Signature Date _ Lu log / {3 



Crouch Food Limited 
Statement of Affairs as at 24 September 2013 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page 

A) Nil 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors’- Na 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors Ni 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 Ni 

Nu 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Based on floating charge assets of Nil Nil 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders Nil 

Debts secured by floating charges Nil 

Estimated deficioncy/surplus of assets after floating charges Nil 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) Nit 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors Nit 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade Creditors 73,500.00 

Directors & Associated Creditors 3,000.00 

HM Revenue & Customs - CT, PAYE/NI & VAT 6,000.00 

(82,500 00) 
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (82,500.00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (82,500.00) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders (1 00) 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (82,501 00} 

Signature fuchalyle Z Date UN) y) B 



W
i
,
 

amypeusis 

[ oo'oos’z8 
TOL 

BSP 
ZING 

‘Xassng ys9/\ 
“xessng 3seyy “Surrpio 

 ‘peoy uojysutizeg “asnofy 
- SuigjsnD 
pue 

s
n
u
s
s
a
y
 
W
H
 

A6 
W1d 

“Wnoursy | 
auoN 

auoN 
auonl 

00 00001 
qeang 

UO}BULIqT 
W
O
 

158M 
‘aNO,J Japrog 

“up 
aMzrag 

3S0g 
yeuoeN] 

A5ua8y 
Japiog 

IN 

a
u
o
N
 

aUuoN 
aUON 

00°009'L 
Sd€ 

LING 
‘xessq 

‘ploswoy 
‘peoy 

wraysegq 
91-71 

‘asnoyy 
puepioy] 

syuRjUMOIIW 
Weqo10g 

auoN 
auon, 

3UON 
00 000'0S 

dae xD 
‘Aauing 

‘uopAor 
‘peoy enpny 

gzi ‘asnop] Auaqmnw 
P
a
w
]
 

Sqryl 2p UayNTD 
seme 

auoN 
avon 

3UON 
00'000'6 

MO6 
LING 

‘BumpI0M 
‘SO8P X08 Od 

sed 
ySADG 

au0oN 
auony 

auON 
00'000'¢ 

ANT 
THA 

‘Peo 
wmyYNstNyD 

PIO 
PZT 

‘ASHOH 
weyma 

6r 
J
O
P
a
 

- Ofaysej-ZeUopIO 